2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
FLO
O
D
LIG
H
T
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0769 POLYFLOOD II  70W  HPS C/W Gear & Tube 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0770 POLYFLOOD II  80W  MBF C/W Gear & Tube 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0771 POLYFLOOD II  70W  M/H C/W Gear & Tube 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0772 POLYFLOOD II  70W  M/H C/W Gear & Tube 220V-240V 50-60Hz R7S
GPCP0773 POLYFLOOD II  70W  2x42W PLT  C/W Gear & Tube 220V-240V 50-60Hz GX 24q-4
146
314
390
270